
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Supply Agreement for Liquid Aluminum Sulfate for O.N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant

Motion authorizing a one-year supply agreement for liquid aluminum sulfate with Chemtrade
Chemicals US, LLC, of Parsippany, New Jersey for the amount of $2,573,982, with two additional
one-year renewal options for a potential total amount of $7,721,946.

File #: 19-0082, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/26/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

